蚌埠市2013年基层公益性岗位招聘高校毕业生计划
	县

区
	招聘岗位（岗位代码和招聘人数）
	小

计

	
	劳动保障
	计  生
	民  政
	司  法
	工  会
	

	
	岗位代码
	人数
	岗位代码
	人数
	岗位代码
	人数
	岗位代码
	人数
	岗位代码
	人数
	

	怀远县
	05001
	11
	05002
	9
	05003
	7
	05004
	6
	05005
	2
	35

	固镇县
	——
	0
	——
	0
	05006
	7
	05007
	7
	——
	0
	14

	五河县
	——
	0
	05008
	5
	05009
	4
	05010
	7
	——
	0
	16

	龙子湖区
	05011
	19
	05012
	15
	05013
	13
	05014
	10
	05015
	5
	62

	蚌山区
	05016
	20
	05017
	14
	05018
	6
	05019
	10
	05020
	5
	55

	禹会区
	05021
	21
	05022
	14
	05023
	11
	05024
	9
	05025
	5
	60

	淮上区
	05026
	9
	05027
	7
	05028
	7
	05029
	4
	05030
	3
	30

	高新区
	05031
	3
	05032
	1
	05033
	1
	05034
	1
	05035
	1
	7

	经开区
	05036
	17
	05037
	15
	05038
	14
	05039
	6
	05040
	3
	55

	合 计
	——
	100
	——
	80
	——
	70
	——
	60
	——
	24
	334
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1

